
Net Contents: 2.5 Gallons - 2/CS

Dry It LowDry It Low
Liquid Machine Rinse Agent
Rapid Sheeting for Spot-Free Drying

For Industrial and Institutional Use Only
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INGREDIENTS: WATER (CAS# 7732-18-5), ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 
(CAS# 67-63-0), ALCOHOL ALKOXYLATE (CAS# 69013-18-9), 
MODIFIED ALKYL ARYL POLYETHER (CAS# 60864-33-7), COLORANT

DRY IT LOW is a concentrated drying agent for rapid sheeting and spot-free 
drying of dishware, glasses, and silverware. Use only with automatic dispensing 
systems in low temperature dish machines. Final rinse water temperature 
should be maintained at 140°F and not exceed 150°F. 

DIRECTIONS:
1. Carefully open the container to prevent spilling or splashing.
2. Insert rinse agent pickup tube into the container opening.
3. The rinse agent is then dispensed automatically into the machine.
4. Replace with new container when empty.

CAUTION: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN
Harmful if swallowed. Contact with skin or eyes can cause severe burns. 
Protect skin, eyes and mucous membranes from contact with this product 
and its solutions. Use only as directed.

FIRST AID:
EXTERNAL: Immediately flush skin with plenty of cool running water for 
at least 15 minutes.
EYES: Immediately flush with plenty of cool running water for at least 15 
minutes.
INTERNAL: If swallowed, immediately drink large quantities of water.
GET IMMEDIATE MEDICAL ATTENTION!

D
is

tr
ib

ut
ed

 b
y 

N
ob

le
 C

he
m

ic
al

, I
nc

.
2

2
0

5
 O

ld
 P

hi
la

de
lp

hi
a 

P
ik

e,
 L

an
ca

st
er

, P
A

 1
7

6
0

2
1-

88
8-

25
6-

64
00

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE OR FOR MORE INGREDIENT INFORMATION 
VISIT: WWW.NOBLECHEMICAL.COM OR CALL: 1-888-256-6400
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